Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 o

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identificable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bur au. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to:

Verification Only of Fil	l and Seal	Drinking Waste Ma	Water Ianagement		Watershed/Wa Ot er:	stewater	[X] Remedia	ation/Redeve	lopment	
1. Well Location Informatio	0		de Compin	2. Facility	/ Owner Info	ormation				
County WI Ui	nique Well # of	Hicap #		Facility Name	A CARL P. AND THE STORY P. C. S. C. S. C. S.	Dr. John & Dane				
GREEN Remo	oved Well VV326_		1		Brownto	wn Oil				
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees a		d ode (see ins	structions)	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)					
42 • 34.7	'N	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 1/1 Appilor p.e.	_				
89 • 47.66			1	Licenserren	n t/Monitor ng	#				
	'W			Original Well	Owner	material and a second a second and a second	reason to the second	**		
74 / Y NW Y NW		vnship Range	A			ın Sigafus				
or Gov't Lot #	9 1	N 6	W	Present W II	Owner					
Well Street Address						ta Sigafus				
303 N Mill Street Well City, Village or Town		Well ZIP Co	ode	Mailing Addr	ress of Presen					
Browntown		53522-	ALC:			PO BOX 1		500.4		
Subdivision Name		Lot #		City of Prese			State	ZIP Code		
				1.09 (1.00 pt. 100 pt.		ntown	WI	53522-		
Reason For Removal From Sen	vice WI Unique Well	# of Replacen	nent Well	4. Pump, L	Jner, Screen	n, Casing & Se	aling mate	nal	Tarl	
Sampling Complete				Pump and piping removed?						
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehol	AND THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O		the on the	Liner(s) removed?						
[X] Monitoring Well	Original Constructi	•	(yyyybt	Screen removed?						
Water Well		1/2012		Casing left in place? [x]Yes No N/A						
=		tion Report is a	vailable,	Tiga dading dat on determination.					□ □ N/A	
Borehole / Drillhole	please attach.			Did sealing	ng material rise	e to surface?	[X]	Yes No		
Construction Type:					rial settle after		님	Yes X No		
	(Sandpoint)	Dug			, was hole reto			Yes ∐No	X N/A	
Other (specify):						used, were they h		Yes No	N/A	
Formation Type:						g Sealing Materia				
[X] Unconsolidated Formation	Bedro	ock			ctor Pipe-Graned & Poured	,	or Pipe-Pum			
Total Well Depth From Ground		Diameter (in.)			nite Chips)	[X] Other (E)	xplain): _Gra	ivity		
	13		2.03	Sealing Mate		1				
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	6 Casing	Depth (ft.)	3		Cement Grout		_ `	d Slurry (11		
					Cement (Conci	rete) Grout L		e-Sand Slumy		
Was well annular space gro ted	i? XYes	\square No \square	Unknown	oncre		l Monitoring Well B	Bentonite	•		
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to Wat	ter (feet)		[X] Benton			ntonite - Cem			
2.5		3.78	8		lar Bentonite	=	ntonite - Sano			
5. Material Used To Fill Well /	Drillhole			From (ft)	To (ft)	Lbs.	4	1		
Bentonite Chips	P. A. Malando essential and a second	The state of the s	The state of the s	Surface	13	21	1000 11 1000			
3										
6. Comments							190 L			
Monitoring Well MW-1										
7. Supervision of Work		lik pojetne.					DNR Use	Only	Carra	
Name of Person or Firm Doing I	Filling & Sealing Lic	cense #	Date of Fi	lling & Sealin	g (mm/dd/yyy	y) Date Received		oted By	100	
Tyler Woodke (METCO)				12/26/201					All Ingress	
Street or Route			Te	elephone Nun	nber	Comments				
700 C:11 +44 C	4 4 C 4 . 2		,	(AA) #01	0050	The second of th	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	With the same of the same of	

7. Supervision of Work	Sagara Sire		DNR Use Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received Noted By
Tyler Woodke (METCO)		12/26/2018	
Street or Route		Telephone Number	Comments
709 Gillette Street, Suite 3		(608) 781-8879	
City	State ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing	Work Date Signed
La Crosse	WI 54603-	LIVI, WAR-IN	12/28/2018

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing For 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 o

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of be ween \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Verification Only of Fill and Seal □ Drinking Wate □ Waste Manag				Watershed/Wastewater [X] Remediation/Redevelopment ont Other:						
1. Well Location Inform	ation				2. Facility	/ Owner Info	rmation			
County	M Unique Well : Removed Well	# of	Hicap #		Facility Name	and the same when the same was		THE WINDS LOOK	V 25.00 C.	
GREEN	v	V325_			Casilla, ID (C		wn On			
Lattitude / Longitude (Degr	ees and Minutes) Method	Code (s	ee instructions	Facility ID (F	ID of PWS)		,		
42 • 34.7 .		1			License/Dar	nit/Monitoring	£			
89 • 47.66 .	^	vl							With the country of t	
WIW NW W NV	V Section	Tow	mship	Range [x] E	Original Wel		G: - C			
or Gov't Lot #	9	1	N	6 Ĥw			n Sigafus			
Well Street Address					Present Well		- C:C			
303 N Mill Street					Mailing Add		a Sigafus			
Well City, Village or Town			Well 2	ZIP Code	- Vialling Addi	ess of Present	PO BOX	197		
Browntown			535	522-	City of Prese	nt Owner	ГОВОЛ	State	ZIP Code	
Subdivision Name			Lot#		City of Prese			WI	53522-	
					C Total CSL / Arce (94)	2 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ntown	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		a Almanda
Reason For Removal From	Service WI Ur	ique Wel	# of Rep	lacement Well	4. Pump, i	iner, Screen	, Casing & S	eating Mate	18 Jan 1	
Sampling Complete					Pump and	d piping remov	ed?	닏	Yes UNo	[X] _{N/A}
3. Well / Drilihole / Bor	ehole Informa	tion			Liner(s) re	emoved?		□	Yes No	$[x]_{N/A}$
Г1	Original C	onstructi	on Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	moved?			Yes [X] No	∐N/A
X Monitoring Well		6/4	/2012		Casing le	ft in place?		[X]	Yes No	□ _{N/A}
Water Well	If a Well	Cons ruc	tion Repo	nt is available.	Was casing cut off below surface? [X]Yes No N/A					
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.					1	ng material rise			Yes \square No	□ _{N/A}
Construc ion Type:						rial settle after			Yes [x]No	_
[X] Drilled	ri en (Sandpoini)	Dug	1		, was hole reto			Yes No	[X]NA
Other (specify):		-	_				sed, were they safe source?			
							Sealing Materi		Yes LINo	L N/A
Formation Type:							ity Conduc		and	
[x] Unconsolidated Form		Bedr				ned & Poured		Explain): Gra		
Total Well Depth From Gro		Casing	Diameter		(Bento	nite Chips)	U-3 Other (E	explain): _Gra	TVILY	
	13	<u>_</u>	5 11 10	2.03	Sealing Mate					
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) 6 Casing Depth (ft.)				Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt. Bentonite-Sand Slurry "						
					Concre	•	ete) Grout	=	•	
Was well annular spac gre	o led?	Yes	∐ No	Unknown			fonitoring Well I	Bentonite	•	
If yes, to what depth (feet)	? Dep	th to Wat	er (feet)		[X] Bentor			entonite - Cem		
2.	5			2.31		ar Bentonite		entonite - Sand		
5. Material Used To Fill \	The structure consideration	31			From (ft)	To (ft.)	Lbs.	smorine - Oark	Giarry	
Bentonite Chips	4 (244)	entrapelis en	1, Nysani	4. (15/11/2019)	Surface	13	21		1	
					5077430	13	21			
		1.		2.11 a.10 a			. 1 398 3 14 5 22	Lange of the Table	1 (71h) , 334-14. [1	The sections
6. Comments Monitoring Well MW-2								18 Maria 1		11-10-1-1
7. Supervision of Worl			47. 4. 4.				J. W. W. Lind	DNR Use	Only	
Name of Person or Firm D	oing Filling & Se	aling Lic	ænse #	Date of F		g (mm/dd/yyy)) Date Receive	ed No	ted By	
Tyler Woodke (METCO)					12/26/201	18				
Street or Route				ħ	Telephone Number Comments					
709 Gill	ette Street, Suite	3			(608) 781-					
City		State		Code	Signature of	Person Doing		Da	te Signed	
La Crosse		WI	54	1603-	1/20	n Wood	elec		12/28/2	018

La Crosse

WI

54603-

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

Page 1 of 2

12/28/2018

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identificable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to: Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redevelopment Verification Only of Fill and Seal Drinking Water Waste Management Other: 1. Well Location Information ets also stell 2. Facility / Owner Information County WI Unique Well # of Hicap # acility Name Removed Well **Browntown Oil** GREEN acility ID (FID or PWS) Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Method Code (see instructions) 34.7 icense/Pe mit/Monitoring # 47.66 Original Well Owner 1/411/4 Section Township Range NW NW XIE John Sigafus or Gov't Lot # 9 6 W Present Well Owner Well Street Address Rita Sigafus 303 N Mill Street Mailing Address of Present Owner Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code **PO BOX 187 Browntown** 53522-City of Present Owner State ZIP Code Subdivision Name ot# Browntown WI 53522-Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Yes No Pump and piping removed? $\square_{\text{Yes}} \square_{\text{No}} [X]_{\text{N/A}}$ Liner(s) removed? 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information $\square_{\text{Yes}} [x]_{\text{No}}$ Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Screen emoved? [X] Monito ing Well $[x]_{Yes} \square_{No}$ 6/4/2012 Casing left in place? Water Well $[x]_{Yes} \square_{No}$ If a Well Construction Report is available, Was casing cut off below surface? Borehole / Drillhole please attach. [X]Yes LINO Did sealing material rise to surface? Construction Type: $\square_{\text{Yes}} [x]_{\text{No}}$ Did mate ial settle after 24 hours? X Dril ed Dug Driven (Sandpoint) If yes, w s hole retopped? Jyes □No If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with w ter from a known safe source? Other (specify): [x]_{Yes} \square_{No} Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Formation Type: Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped X Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Screened & Poured [X] Other (Explain): Gravity Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) (Bentonite Chips) 13 2.03 Sealing Materia s Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) 3 San -Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry " " Bentonite Chips Concrete X Yes Was well annular space grouted? L No Unknown or Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) [X] Bentonite Chips ☐ Bentonite - Cement Grout 2.5 2.92 **Granular Bentonite** Bentonite - Sand Slurry 5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole To (ft) From (ft) Lbs. Bentonite Chips Surface 13 6. Comments Monitoring Well MW-3 7. Supervision of Work **DNR Use Only** Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Seaing Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Noted By Date Received 12/26/2018 Tyler Woodke (METCO) Street or Route Telephone Number Comments 709 Gillette Street, Suite 3 (608) 781-8879 City ZIP Code State Date Signed Signature of Person Doing Work

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable info mation on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Route to:

☐ Verification	n Only o	of Fill a	nd Seal	100000	Drinking Waste N	g Water Manageme	_ =	Watershed/Wa	astewater	[X] Remedia	ation/Redevelopmen	
1. Well Location	on Inform	nation	u eskind		1117	41	2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	ormation			
County			ue Well # of	Hicar) #		Facility Nam	8				
GREEN		Remove	VV32	3_				Brownto	own Oil			
Lattitude / Longitu	ude (Degi	ees and			le (see in	structions	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)				
42 • 3			'N		•			nit/ onitoring				
89 • 4	7.66		·w				Liceiseireil	THE OFFICIAL)#			
		X 7	Section -	Township	Rang		Original Wel	Owner				
or Gov't Lot #	N NI	<u> </u>	9	1	1				ın Sigafus			
Well Street Addre	200	·	9	1 1	N 6	W	Present Wel	Owner				
303 N Mill Stre	3361								ita Sigafus			
Well City, Village		· ., ———————————————————————————————————		M	ell ZIP C	ode	-Mailing Add	ess of Preser				
Browntown				- 1	53522-		011		PO BOX		710.0.1	
Subdivision Nam	e			Lo	ot #		City of Pre		untown	State	ZIP Code 53522-	
					_		i pygaganini je pragorijes		entown on, Casing & Se	WI	1	
Reason For Rem	ioval Fron	n Service	WI Unique	Well # of	Replacer	ment Well						
Sampling Compl			_			_	Pump and piping removed?					
3. Well / Drillh	ole / Bor	AND DESCRIPTIONS OF THE	The state of the s	i Iola			Liner(s) removed?					
[X] Monitoring	Well .	۲	riginal Cons	6/4/201		(dd/yyyy)	Screen removed?					
Water Well		<u> </u>	4 - 144 11 0									
Borehole / (Drill ole		f a Well Cons lease attach		c port is a	avaliable,	Was casing cut off below surface? In Yes □ No □ N/A Did ealing material rise to surface? In Yes □ No □ N/A					
Constru tion Type: [X] Drilled						Did material settle after 24 hours?						
						was hole ret		Automatical Contraction of the C	Yes $\square_{No} \boxtimes_{N}$			
Other (spec	cifv):			_	_				used, were they had a safe source?		Yes \square_{No} \square_{N}	
Formation Type:									ng Sealing Materia		Yes UNO UN	
[X] Unconsolida		ation	П	Bedrock				ctor Pipe-Grav		or Pipe-Pum	ped	
Total Well Depth					eter (in.)		Screen	& Poured	[x] Other (E	xplain): Gra	vity	
		13	,	g		2.03	Sealing Mat	Charles and Charle			,	
Lower Drillhole D	iameter (in.)	Ca	sing Depti	h (ft.)	·	Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry "					
·		6				3						
Was well annular	r space gr	outed?	$[x]_{Ye}$	s 🔲	No	Unknowr	Concre			Bentonite	•	
If yes, to what de	pth (feet)	?	Depth to	Water (fe	et)		[X] Bentor	•	Monitoring Well B			
	2.	.5		•	•			ar Bentonite	=	ntonite - Cem ntonite - Sand		
5. Material Use	of the second	and the property	illhola		NEST OF	Anne Per	From (ft.)	SQL HERRISS	Str. Comment	norme - Sark	Sidily	
all and the second of the second	ede at the pr			O halfy (45) g		H 1581.125	A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	To (ft.)	Lbs.		<u> </u>	
Bentonite Chip	μδ				***************************************	***************************************	Surface	5.5	9			
	***************************************	***************************************									-	
6. Comments	1 1	1 20 20	New York			wyw.			*C 1394 (14146)	axi), he hall		
Monitoring W	Vell MW-4				Total To				yes alt. orthogo		Little of Report No. 2, 1991.	
7. Supervision	of Worl	k		1.7 km.)						DNR Use	Only	
Name of Person	or Firm D	oing Fillir	ng & Sealing	License	#	Date of F	illing & Sealin		y) Date Receive		ted By	
Tyler Woodke (METCO)						12/26/201	8		fina katik		
Street or Route	-00	^					elephone Nun		Comments			
Cib.	709 Gill	ette Stree	et, Suite 3		up.o :		(608) 781-		ATTEN TO BEING	self itelfilis		
City La Cross	se.		S	tate Z WI	IP Code 54603-		Signature of	Person Doin		Da	te Signed 12/28/2018	
Sa C1033		500	1	***	34003-		1, 17	W WO	are		12/20/2010	

La Crosse

WI

54603-

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

Page 1 of 2

12/28/2018

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information Route to: Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redevelopment Drinking Water Verification Only of Fill and Seal Waste Management Other: Facility / Owner Information 1. Well Location Information HILLS STATE OF County WI Unique Well # of Hicap # acilit Name Removed Well **Browntown Oil** GREEN acility ID (FID or PWS) Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Method Code (see instructions) 34.7 icense/Permit/Monitoring # 47.66 Original Well Owner 1/4/1/4 NW 1/4 Section Township Range NW [X]E John Sigafus or Gov't Lot # 9 6 W Present Well Owner Well Street Address Rita Sigafus 303 N Mill Street Mailing Address of Present Owner Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code **PO BOX 187 Browntown** 53522-City of Present Owner ZIP Code State Subdivision Name ot# WI 53522-Browntown Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Reason For Removal From Service $]_{Yes} \square_{No} [X]_{N/A}$ Pump and piping removed? Sampling Complete $\square_{\mathsf{Yes}} \square_{\mathsf{No}} [\mathsf{X}]_{\mathsf{N/A}}$ 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) removed? $\square_{\text{Yes}} [x]_{\text{No}} \square_{\text{N/A}}$ Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Screen removed? [X] Monitoring Well $[x]_{Yes} \square_{No}$ 6/4/2012 Casing left in place? Water Well $[x]_{Yes} \square_{No}$ If a Well Construction Report is available, Was casing cut off below surface? Borehole / Drillhole please attach. [X]_{Yes} \square_{No} $\square_{N/A}$ Did sealin material rise to surface? Construction Type: $\square_{\text{Yes}} [x]_{\text{No}}$ Did material settle after 24 hours? X Drilled Dri en (Sandpoint) Dug $\square_{\mathsf{Yes}} \square_{\mathsf{No}} [X]_{\mathsf{N/A}}$ If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? Other (specify): $[x]_{Yes}$ □No □N/A Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Formation Type: Conductor Pipe-Gravit Conductor ipe-Pumped X Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) [X] Other (Explain): Gravity Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (fl.) Casing Dlameter (in.) 13 2.03 Sealing Materials Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) 3 Bentonite-Sand Slurr " " Sand-Cement (Concrete) G out Bentonite Chips Concrete $[x]_{Yes}$ No Unknown Was well annular space grouted? or Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) X Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout 5.21 Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slumy From (ft.) 5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole To (ft) Lbs. Bentonite Chips Surface 6. Comments Monitoring Well MW-5 7. Supervision of Work **DNR Use Only** Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By Tyler Woodke (METCO) 12/26/2018 Street or Route Telephone Number Comments 709 Gillette Street, Suite 3 (608) 781-8879 City Signature of Person Doing Work State ZIP Code Date Signed

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of 2 Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. S ats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to: X Remediation/Redevelopment Watershed/Wastewater Drinking Water Verification Only of Fill and Seal Waste Management Other: Facility / Owner Information election of 1. Well Location information County WI Unique Well # of Hicap # Facility Name Removed Well Browntown Oil VV321 GREEN acility ID (FID or PWS) Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Method Code (see instructions) 34.7 icense/Pe mit/Monitoring # 89 47.66 Original Well Owner 1/4/1/4 Cownship NW NW Section Range [X]E John Sigafus or Gov't Lot # 9 6 N W Present Well Owner Well Street Address Rita Sigafus 303 N Mill Street Mailing Address of P esent Owner Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code **PO BOX 187** Browntown 53522-ZIP Code City of Present Owner State Subdivision Name ot # WI 53522-Browntown Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Yes No Pump and piping removed? Sampling Complete $\square_{\text{Yes}} \square_{\text{No}} [x]_{\text{N/A}}$ 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) removed? $\prod_{\text{Yes}} [x]_{\text{No}}$ Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Screen removed? [X] Monitoring Well $[x]_{Yes} \square_{No}$ 6/4/2012 Casing left in place? Water Well $[x]_{Yes} \square_{No}$ If a Well Construction Report is available, Was casing cut off below surface? Borehole / Drillhole please attach. $[X]_{Yes}$ \square_{No} Did sealing material rise to surface? Construction Type: $\square_{\text{Yes}} [x]_{\text{No}}$ Did material settle after 24 hours? X Drilled Yes Driven (Sandpoint) Dug \square_{No} If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? Other (specify): $[x]_{Yes}$ Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Formation Type: Conductor ipe-Gravit Conductor Pipe-Pumped X Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Screened & Poured [X] Other (Explain): Gravity Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) (Bentonite Chips) 2.03 13 Sealing Materials Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) **Neat Cement Grout** Casing Depth (ft.) Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt) 3 Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry " " Bentonite Chips Concrete X Yes I I_{No} Unknown Was well annular space grouted? or Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) [X] Bentonite Chips Bentonile - Cement Grout 4.68 2.5 Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry 5. Material Used To Fill Well) Dr Ilhole From (ft.) To (ft) Lbs. Bentonite Chips Surface 13 6. Comments Monitoring Well MW-6

7. Supervision of Work	(gyrie a Jean		DNR	Jse Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Tyler Woodke (METCO)	License #	Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) 12/26/2018	Date Received	Noted By
Street or Route		Telephone Number	Comments	
709 Gillette Street, Suite 3		(608) 781-8879		
City	State ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing \	Notis	Date Signed
La Crosse	WI 54603-	1/1/1 1/00	dhe	12/28/2018